1 bawwupos
2 3amanees
3 XycauHos
4 HasmytauHoB
5 'mssartos

Butanui
Albynar
Alipar
ApTyp
Apenb

HuKkonaesny
JInHaposuny
Mnbrusaposuny
TumypoBuy
Pamnnesny

=T =2=2=2=

02.02.2011
23.05.2009
02.04.2009
24.01.2009
09.10.2007

10
10
10
11

10
10
10
11

41 65 nobeauTtensb
65 65 nobeauTtens
65 65 nobegutens
41 65 npusep
54.5 65 nobeguTenb

Kawanos KOHyc A6aynxammntoBuy
Kawanos KOHyc A6aynxamutosuy
Kawanos KOHyc ABaynxammntosuy
Kawanos KOHyc ABaynxammntosuy
Kawanos KOHyc AbaynxamuTosuy

AOKYMEHT MOArnnCcAH
QNEKTPOHHOWM NOAMUCHLIO

Ceptudukar: 2CFOB5F141E0F43E7AB23FSE7EDBA29F

Brageney: MYHVUUWMANIbHOE BIOMKETHOE OBLUIEOEPA3OBATESBHOE YHPEXAEHVE
"PblBHO-CITOBOACKAA CPE[HAA OBLEOBPA3SOBATESIbHAA LWKOJIA Ne 2" PbIEHO-
CINOBOCKOrO MYHULIMMANIBHOIO PAVIOHA PECMYBIINKA TATAPCTAH

[eiicteutenex: ¢ 11.09.2024 o 05.12.2025

~\

MBOY "Pbi6HO-Cnoboackaa COLL Ne2"
MBOY "Pbi6HO-Choboackaa COLL Ne2"
MBOY "PbibHo-Cnoboackas COLU Ne2"
MBOQY "Pbi6bHo-Cnoboackaa COLL Ne2"
MBOY "PbibHo-Cnoboackas COLL No2"
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